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JUPITER M

ISIN:  AU0000005159

Overview

INES LTD.
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Price
0.26 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.89% (-0.01)

AU0000005159
JMS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

313 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.26 AUD (403,545)
0.265 AUD (93,799)
0.265 AUD

0.265 AUD

0.26 AUD

0.265 AUD
0.262392 AUD
1,206,720
316,633.38

490

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000005159&ID_NOTATION=213702462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d1085e7b602feaf8800589a3b363bc4446e55a27bcf920680f9def226388fc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=449e3f2bbe16c6ddc&time=1721428089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ca5146ac20f2a85ee20cc696f12ed7a373bf20e06dabb06082bf48a18515f8f&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c509598dc7eb061f&time=1721428089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79693fb7dbed25841b438692fd266ecf6c466c28732a240e1498a594c205b8c1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b9fd734ab85caf2b&time=1721428089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d645a3f958a363743ce5d32da5ff8d8006536639958c21327bab4d37d1699ea9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ad6dee77da8210c9&time=1721428089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=136ed0521c7d6f7ad10f5d2f438a1ff22b32edc8f6f8ba879115e5f3a8c42524&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2529fe708e5d17b88&time=1721428089&tool=RSC

JUPITER MINES LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
0.26 AUD

Difference ©  -1.89%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN AU0000005159
Symbol JMS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 313 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.26 AUD (403,545)
Ask (Ask size) 0.265 AUD (93,799)
Open 0.265 AUD
High 0.265 AUD
Low 0.26 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.265 AUD
VWAP 0.262392 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,206,720
Trading volume 316,633.38
Number of trades 490
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +48.57% +30.00% -13.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.06 -0.04
Beta 0.41 0.57 0.51
Volatility  61.12 52.28 48.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JUPITER MINES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.162 EUR
18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 0.152 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.152 EUR

18

FINRA other OTC
Issues 01

Australian Securities

2024/07/ 19:35 0.194 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.01

2024/07/ 08:10 0.26 AUD 0.32

0.27 AUD (2,095,948
0.29 AUD (5,053,266
0.27 AUD (7,783,006
0.22 AUD (3,540,129
0.41 AUD (2024/05/13
0.17 AUD (2024/01/02
0.41 AUD (2024/05/13
0.17 AUD (2023/11/28

NN N N

Number of
trades

1

490
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213702462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268974147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251562760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251562760

JUPITER MINES LTD.

Exchange 18
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JUPITER MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1
= JUPITERMINESLTD

Contact Details
JUPITER MINES

St Georges Terrace, Level 8 220 6000 Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9346 5500
Fax: -

E-mail: info@)jupitermines.com
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mailto:info@jupitermines.com
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